Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter’'s name,
address and reference (if

any)

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
S.95/99
[

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07378253
Name of Company
(a) Agorz Europe Limited
We (b)  Anthony Murphy Stephen Kalz
Harrnsons Business Recovery & David Rubin & Partners
Insolvency (London) Limited 26-28 Bedford Row
3rd Floor London
Office 305 WC1R 4HE
31 Southampton Row
Londan
WC1B SHJ

the Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

(c)

20 October 2016

M‘\ Date 16ﬂoﬁé

~

Anthony Murphy For Official Use
Harrnisons Business Recovery & Insolvency

(London)Limited Liquidation Section Post Room
3rd Floor

Office 305

31 Southampton Row
lLondon

WC1B 5HJ

Ref AGORAQ001
0207 317 9160

T

27110/2016 #143
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Agora Europe Limited

on the 20" October 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name- - J_\ UMS -

Signed. L\ /Vjvj .

Dated: ,Ln / [u 7:5/'
VA

»

LUMMFANIED Mwuoc




A - Summary of Ass

ets

Assets

Uncharged assets

Tangible assets
Debtors

Stock

Estimated total als:7
S gnalurp\

dabl& for preferential creditors

/—\{)atc

)0

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
1,848 1,040
332,413 228,000
2,978 Uncertain
229,040




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential £
creditors (carried from page A) £] 229,040
Liabilities
Preferential creditors - N/A
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 229,040
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) | N/A
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 229,040
Debts secured by floating charges i N/A
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 229,040
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | N/A
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 229,040
Trade & expense creditors (325,273)
HM Revenue & Customs (154,596)
Overdraft (9,039)
Estimated Shortfall as regards creditors (259,868)
Issued and called up capital (100)
Estimated Fotal Shortfall as regards members (259,968)

, /
Signature / [\/ / /L(__ﬁ e Date [4///8



VV8 Ly 19PAL JAYUI 19918
apise)) ‘sSuIp[mg JUSWILIOAOD) xe ] woneiodio)
01887 ‘T 19PAL KyUsIA ‘SO LD — SWOISI) 79 SNUARY A H
av1 sL7 100d1ar]
‘1950 sawres »Dmﬂcm Qmﬁwuw_ LVA
7819 ¢ ‘10014 wS 91U ADUSAJOSU] [eUOneN — SW0ISN) 29 aNUsAY W H
ZZ1 869N opiseamoN
‘uopraqBuoT ‘msia e g uotuag IN/AAY]
P£9°16 “yuny Surpuel suie]) Aousajosu] ~ SWOISNY) 2 3nUsAY W H
Odp 9T ‘24YSHIE PedYUIpTEN
9¢¢ Kafieg poomyy ‘13ppRjuey’) |  PIIuI] 109J1(T BIPIA] WUAWS[Y
Ag9r1M ‘uopuor] ‘arenbs
6£€'68 Aajorjiag] ‘asnol arenhg Aafoniag | payunry Sunseopeolg eipowplg
9167 BIPIJA] SOABH Aswreg
aos tml
£69°1 XISI[PPIN ‘qHOM[aS] e JuRID AN NITV
Iopare £q
3 uaAId pIaY Aymoss (apoaisod yjm) uBWIR[D 10
Aunoss Joonjep | Aunoos o | Aue Jo sprelaq | 31G9p JO unowy SSIIPPY JOJIPaId JO SUIRN]

uoissassod

s Auedwoo ayy ur £113doxd 1040 31 30 UOKULOI FurTEd SIONP3IO pup $30TAISS 10 Spood jo Ajddns si1 Jo soueape ur pred syunoure Suruieo
SIOUI0)SND pup SJUBWaSIZE S[es [EUOBIPUOD 10 Juisea] joneyo ‘aseysmd-a1ry JopuUn SI03IPRIO AFHUSPI PUB SI0JIPLD |[B APR[OUI JSII NO & 230N

s10)1pa1) Auedwo))

q




/

ort
777 %7

\ G.N e

1444

NHO LZNL
juay ‘Buley) ‘pans ySiy ¢

K10108 MOM YL

18°L

MIB 6718
amysureyduniong ‘19134 1S JU0IEYD)
ouBRT J00JEN ‘DA0I0) JUOITRYD)

asnoyarem AL

££T6C1

ML vSHAE

UBIIOT IS9p ‘UO)ISTUIAT]
sndurey UOITY ‘prOy YSOUIDEN]
woureda(] S]qBAIRINY SIUNOIDY

papu] AN AMS

000°56

316 8M.L
piojjualg ‘suspres) uosog 6

paywry eipapy adey

008y

V1L 67DY
snysdwey ‘weypQ Y3 §71

papwIry 07) 7 PIEPPOD) 19194

6£0°'6

OHS
$19 ‘uopuo] ‘arenbg epeuen g

J1d qued DESH




